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BEWERB : Landescup
     BAHN : ASV Bahnen
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PASS-NR. FW PASS-NR. FW

525
Abräumen

SUDDEN VICTORY bei Gesamtkegelgleichheit

KEGELDIFFERENZ

NR

91
36

Wurf für

51243
94 SPEICHER6041

40

E

E

5033 Waltraud
78
52

8
86

Abr.

ab

Volle 85

Wurf für

77

ab Wurf für

31 43 502

ab

ab

Wurf für

9

14
Volle 78

2736

78
44
76
23

17
83

Volle
12

Abr. 34

Abr.
12

84VolleGILLHOFER
Daniela

91

-22 22
Ruprecht Elisabeth

SKC Team 81

SPORTKAPITÄN

HEIMVEREIN

SCHIEDSRICHTER NAME LV PROTEST

RUPRECHT Elisabeth 15 125 HV GV

90 7682 75 84444 88
45

5SCHMIDT
Abr.Simone6052

76Volle

42

Abr.

NAME

Volle

26 35 33 Abr.

83

Volle

Volle

17FUCHS
Christine

Gesamt4.Satz

6032
84
45

Vereins Nr. LV Nr. 15

35

119

70

78

86 83

26
79 458

4.Satz

27

3.Satz1.Satz 2.Satz

26

3336

Vereins Nr.

3.Satz

RUNDE
DATUM
UHRZEIT

DAMEN
HERREN

1
19. April 2014

13:00

CUP
x

112HEIMVEREIN
1.Satz 2.SatzNAME

GASTVEREIN15LV Nr.

453

Gesamt

428

479

84
17
88
4418 436

Abr.

78 76 76

85
16EDER

23 35Monika6007
Abr. 35

GESAMTLEISTUNG

NIEDERREITER
Elfriede

6002 Sonja
GSCHAIDER

6069

6045 AICHSTILL
Christa

6115

E

E

VERWARNUNG

Schnitt

GASTVEREIN

461,3 Gesamtkegel
FW

1845 4647

SPORTKAPITÄN

Union SKC Unken

Schnitt
565
Abräumen

Speicher Waltraud

466,8 Gesamtkegel 1867
FW

GESAMTLEISTUNG

Reinhold Merlingen
Hervorheben

Reinhold Merlingen
Hervorheben

Reinhold Merlingen
Hervorheben


